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ACADEMY PRINCIPAL

Kris Whitney
(608) 361-3021
kwhitney@sdb.k12.wi.us

Contact Information

ACADEMY COUNSELOR

Tiffini Schwenn
(608) 361-3038
tschwenn@sdb.k12.wi.us

ACADEMY TEAM LEAD

Amanda Sellen
608-361-3000 ext 5897
asellen@sdb.k12.wi.us

Our Freshman Academy is designed to help students
as they transition to high school. The Academy focus
is to support and engage our students in exploring

career interests, learning about course offerings, and
developing goals for high school and beyond.

FRESHMAN
ACADEMY

ACADEMY SOCIAL WORKER

Shylow Prewitt
(608) 361-3201
sprewitt@sdb.k12.wi.us



ACADEMY PRINCIPAL

Brian Lundeen
(608) 361-3011
blundeen@sdb.k12.wi.us

ACADEMY COUNSELOR

Lexi Monroe
(608) 361-3170
amonroe@sdb.k12.wi.us

ACADEMY TEAM LEADS

Adri Cofoid
608-361-3000 ext 5157
acofoid@sdb.k12.wi.us
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Our BACH Academy is focused on preparing
students who are interested in pursuing careers in

Business, the Arts, Communications, and Hospitality. 

BACH
ACADEMY

ACADEMY SOCIAL WORKER

Jennifer Jordan
(608) 361-3027
jjordan@sdb.k12.wi.us

Eric Stibbe
608-361-3000 ext 5929
estibbe@sdb.k12.wi.us

Contact Information



ACADEMY PRINCIPAL

Constance Barreau
(608) 361-3318
cbarreau@sdb.k12.wi.us

ACADEMY COUNSELOR

Angela Snow
(608) 361-3028
asnow@sdb.k12.wi.us

ACADEMY TEAM LEAD

Amy Mehltretter
608-361-3000 ext 5690
amehltretter@sdb.k12.wi.us
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Our HHES Academy is focused on preparing
students who are interested in pursuing careers

in Health, Human, and Educational Services.

HHES
ACADEMY

ACADEMY SOCIAL WORKER

Jasmine HIll
(608) 361-3024
jhill@sdb.k12.wi.us

Contact Information



ACADEMY PRINCIPAL

Tasha Latin
(608) 361-3030
taltin@sdb.k12.wi.us

ACADEMY COUNSELOR

Trudy Hart
(608) 361-3026
thart@sdb.k12.wi.us

ACADEMY TEAM LEAD

Sara Johnson
608-361-3000 ext 5531
sjohnson@sdb.k12.wi.us

608.361.3000        1225 4th St. Beloit, WI 53511       sdb.k12.wi.us/academies

Our PACMES Academy is focused on preparing
students who are interested in pursuing careers in

Public Service, Automotive, Construction,
Manufacturing, Engineering, and Science.

PACMES
ACADEMY

ACADEMY SOCIAL WORKER

Kayla Weller
(608) 361-3014
kweller@sdb.k12.wi.us

Contact Information


